nutaq
.com
Q U E B E C    I   M O N T R E A L    I   N E W  Y O R K    I
FPGA-based, MIMO-Enabled,
tunable RF SDR solutions
PRODUCT SHEET
Nutaq
PicoSDR

•	 1x COM-port
•	 1x USB 2.0 ports
Ordering information:
PicoSDR-Ax-B-C-D-E:
Ax: MIMO Mode
•	 2x = 2x2 Mode (2x TRXs)
•	 4x = 4x4 Mode (4x TRXs)
B: 	Embedded CPU
•	 0 = No Embedded CPU
•	 1 = Embedded CPU (Only with option Ax = 2x)
C: FPGA Option
•	 0 = LX240T
•	 1 = LX550T
•	 2 = SX315T
•	 3 = SX475T
D:	PCIe 4x cable interface connector option
•	 0 = None
•	 1 = PCIe 4x cable connector
E:	 Additional Embedded Storage :
	 PicoSDR 2x2 E model only
• 	 0 = None
• 	 1 = 200 GB SSD
2150 Cyrille-Duquet, Quebec City (Quebec)  G1N 2G3  CANADA
T. 418-914-7484  |  1-855-914-7484  |  F. 418-914-9477
N